7. Vierkirchner Turmlauf

Abteilung Freizeitsport des SCV

Ergebnisliste
Platz PLM
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Name

324 Hahn

331 Scherrmann
318 Oberhauser
300 Optenhoevel
307 Hitzelberger
325 Hahn

337 Rathkolb
301 Reithner
316 Kotzian

320 Weidner
327 ClauB

333 Huber
312|Erner

302 Bestle

335 Portscher
303 Optenhoevel
321 Karl

322 Karl

315 Gruber

317 Jengkofer
332 Huber

304 |Martini
311|Erner

330 Berghammer
305 Sattler

339 Seebauer
314 Dengler
323 Stufler

308 |Dietmayr
328 Gatzke

326 ClauB

338 Seebauer
336 Martini

334 Portscher

20.05.2012

Gesamtwertung - Kinderlauf

Vorname
Dominik
Raphael
Sebastian
Muriel-Alizée
Leon
Jonas
Johannes
Lena
Tobias
Felix
Raphael
Sebastian
Philipp
Theresa
Stefan
Séraphine-Léor
Simon
Johannes
Nicole
Nina Maria
Maximilian
Camilla
Eva
Markus
Christoph
Selina
Theresa
Lara
Miriam
Lisa

Laura
Stella
Emilia

Elisa

Geb
2002
2001
2001
2003
2001
2004
2002
2001
2001
2003
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2006
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2005
2003
2004
2005
2001
2005
2004
2005
2006
2004

AK
uizm
uizm
uizm
uliow
uizm
uiom
uizm
u12w
uizm
uliom
uizm
uizm
uizm
u12w
uizm
usw
uliom
uiom
uliow
uliow
uliom
uliow
uliow
uliom
Usm
uliow
uliow
usw
u12w
usw
uliow
usw
usw
uliow

34 Finisher

PlatzAK |Verein
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LG Kreis Dachau

FC Tandern

TSV Hilgertshausen
SpVgg Hebertshausen
TSV Milbertshofen

LG Kreis Dachau

SC Vierkirchen

SCV Freizeitsport Leichtathletik
SC Vierkirchen

SV Lochhausen

FC Tandern

SC Vierkirchen

Spvgg Rohrmoos

SC Vierkirchen

SpVgg Hebertshausen

SC Vierkirchen

SC Vierkirchen
Kirchenmause Vierkirchen
SC Vierkirchen

SC Vierkirchen

SCV Freizeitsport Leichtathletik
Spvgg Rohrmoos

SC Vierkirchen

SC Vierkirchen

SC Vierkirchen

Spvgg Rohrmoos

ohne Verein

ohne Verein
Einzelkdmpfer

FC Tandern

SC Vierkirchen

Sonntag Stammtisch

Strecke

Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf
Kinderlauf

Leistung
8:31,7 min
8:31,7 min
8:59,3 min
9:01,1 min
9:01,8 min
9:24,3 min
9:33,2 min
9:37,1 min
9:41,7 min
9:50,5 min
10:10,4 min
10:16,5 min
10:29,7 min
10:31,9 min
10:37,6 min
10:39,8 min
10:59,6 min
11:19,3 min
11:20,0 min
11:22,1 min
11:29,6 min
11:45,4 min
11:50,5 min
11:51,5 min
11:59,0 min
12:07,4 min
12:08,5 min
12:18,6 min
12:19,7 min
12:20,3 min
13:49,8 min
15:50,8 min
16:52,4 min
17:30,5 min



